
Plan Takers List 
  Request for Tender 

Project No.: 2021-21 
Title:  Multi-Use Trail Repairs 

Closing Date & Time: Monday, June 7th, 2021 @ 2:00:00 p.m. 
 

Date 
 Plan Taker: Contact Information: 

May 18, 2021 Lisa Cahill 
Niagara Construction Association 

Office:  
Cell: 
Email: plans@niagaraconstruction.org 

May 18, 2021 
Jason Steele 
Circle P Paving 
Stevensville, Ontario 

Office: 905-382-2464 ext. 29 
Cell: 
Email: jsteele@circleppaving.com 

May 19, 2021 
Tom Saxton 
Brennan Paving – Niagara 
Port Colborne, Ontario 

Office: 905-835-8413 ext. 224 
Cell: 289-686-0536 
Email: tom.saxton@millergroup.ca 

May 19, 2021 
Shaun MacIntyre 
Rankin Construction Inc. 
St. Catharines, Ontario 

Office: 905-684-1111 
Cell: 289-929-3185 
Email: smacintyre@rankinconstruction.ca 

May 19, 2021 Devin 
Van Jon Paving 

Office: 
Cell: 
Email: devin@vanjonpaving.com 

May 19, 2021 
Leah DiGirolamo 
Diamond Earthworks Corporation 
Bolton, Ontario 

Office: 905-951-1506 
Cell:  
Email: leah@diamondearthworks.com 
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May 19, 2021 
Hamad Butt 
Stonecast Contracting 
Stoney Creek, Ontario 

Office: 905-643-3330 
Cell: 905-973-5520 
Email: hamad@stonecastcontracting.com 

May 19, 2021 
Meaghan McGill 
CSL Group 
Ancaster, Ontario 

Office: 905-648-7949 ext. 242 
Cell: 356-336-5728 
Email: meaghan.mcgill@cslgroup.ca  

May 20, 2021 
Stuart Wright 
V. Gibbons Contracting 
Stevensville, Ontario 

Office:  
Cell: 
Email: s.wright@vgibbonscontracting.com 

May 20, 2021 
Wally Healy 
Stevensville Lawn Service 
Stevensville, Ontario 

Office: 
Cell: 
Email:wally@slsi.ca 

May 25, 2021 
Danny Quattrociocchi 
Emmacon Corp. 
Toronto, Ontario 

Office: 416-792-3306 
Cell: 416-677-1526 
Email: danny@emmacon.ca 

May 27, 2021 
Daniel Aubin 
CRL Campbell Construction & Drainage 
Welland, Ontario 

Office: 905-899-3494 ext. 5221 
Cell: 905-941-3794 
Email: daubin@crlcampbell.com 

May 27, 2021 Caroline Tse Chin Cheong 
ConstructConnect 

Office: 
Cell: 
Email:Research.canada@constructconnect.com 

 


